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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:45.99Grosse Pte South

1) Eng, Mischa 11 2) McEnroe, Nicole 9

3) Bryan, Caroline 9 4) Ryan, Quinn 9

26.66 30.29 24.68 24.36

2 1:46.32Mercy

1) Greaves, Leah 10 2) Hafner, Clare 11

3) Schwab, Kathleen 12 4) Conway, Mackenzie 12

27.19 30.56 25.39 23.18

3 1:46.87BH Seaholm

1) Anderson, Avery 12 2) Cavaliere, Valentina 12

3) Stanley, Abigail 12 4) Jansen, Skyler 12

26.18 29.69 26.87 24.13

4 1:47.67Midland Dow

1) Thackery, Emily 12 2) Malarz, Amelia 9

3) Angelosanto, Avery 9 4) Roberson, Vera 10

29.23 29.00 26.45 22.99

5 1:48.70BH Groves

1) Shelton, Maya 11 2) Kamp, Olivia 10

3) Glime, Ashley 11 4) O'Brien, Ally 12

27.91 28.80 27.11 24.88

6 1:49.77South Lyon East

1) Wasielewski, Peyton 12 2) Priest, Noelle 11

3) Rumberger, Keira 10 4) O'Connor, Madison 10

27.27 31.09 26.80 24.61

7 1:50.12Byron Center

1) Drake, Adrianna 9 2) Darter, Tara 10

3) VanDuyn, Isadora 11 4) Ritsema, Lila 9

27.62 29.96 27.95 24.59

8 1:50.78South Lyon

1) Bray, Pepper 11 2) Garvey, Hailey 12

3) Klotz, Emma 11 4) Hesterman, Evelyn 12

29.02 30.72 25.05 25.99

B - Final
9 1:52.01Fenton

1) Fries, Josie 11 2) Patton, Charley 9

3) Heavner, Tess 12 4) Dolliver, Addison 12

28.72 32.86 25.12 25.31

10 1:52.03Berkley

1) Pugh, Lucy 12 2) Horwitz, Alana 12

3) Mracna, Mia 10 4) Collins, Maddie 11

29.86 31.12 27.06 23.99

11 1:52.11Farmington

1) Schwalm, Kathryn 12 2) Kowalski, Claire 10

3) Cho, Annika 12 4) Visser, Sydney 12

29.97 32.66 25.65 23.83

12 1:53.63Dexter

1) McAllister, Kayce 10 2) Brown, Harper 12

3) McClellan, Grace 12 4) Bishop, Emma 12

27.65 29.48 30.65 25.85

13 1:54.49Royal Oak

1) Eberhardt, Kaitlyn 12 2) Collins, Kassidy 10

3) Link, Aster 9 4) Truesdell, Molly 11

29.96 31.17 27.95 25.41

14 1:55.64Forest Hills Cen

1) Palmer, Ellie 10 2) Holt, Natalie 9

3) Lipke, Lola 9 4) Holt, Margaret 11

28.98 32.97 28.26 25.43

15 1:55.85Sturgis

1) Draper, Kaylee 12 2) Triezenberg, Kenzy 12

3) Gump, Ainsley 10 4) Garbine, Emma 12

30.07 31.80 28.26 25.72

16 1:57.41Grosse Pte North

1) Hasting, Kennedy 11 2) Beal, Hadley 9

3) Melhem, Maria 10 4) Ivanaj, Liliana 11

30.06 33.28 29.01 25.06

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:46.64Grosse Pte South

1) Eng, Mischa 11 2) McEnroe, Nicole 9

3) Bryan, Caroline 9 4) Ryan, Quinn 9

27.39 30.59 24.79 23.87

2 1:46.68Mercy

1) Greaves, Leah 10 2) Hafner, Clare 11

3) Schwab, Kathleen 12 4) Conway, Mackenzie 12

27.30 30.15 25.94 23.29

3 1:46.72BH Seaholm

1) Anderson, Avery 12 2) Cavaliere, Valentina 12

3) Stanley, Abigail 12 4) Jansen, Skyler 12

26.35 29.67 26.66 24.04

4 1:48.63BH Groves

1) Shelton, Maya 11 2) Kamp, Olivia 10

3) Glime, Ashley 11 4) O'Brien, Ally 12

28.01 28.65 26.98 24.99

5 1:48.76Midland Dow

1) Thackery, Emily 12 2) Malarz, Amelia 9

3) Angelosanto, Avery 9 4) Roberson, Vera 10

29.47 29.34 26.74 23.21

6 1:49.37South Lyon East

1) Wasielewski, Peyton 12 2) Priest, Noelle 11

3) Rumberger, Keira 10 4) O'Connor, Madison 10

27.25 31.09 26.28 24.75

7 1:49.39Byron Center

1) Drake, Adrianna 9 2) Darter, Tara 10

3) VanDuyn, Isadora 11 4) Ritsema, Lila 9

27.51 30.35 27.74 23.79

8 1:50.68South Lyon

1) Bray, Pepper 11 2) Garvey, Hailey 12

3) Klotz, Emma 11 4) Hesterman, Evelyn 12

29.21 30.70 25.13 25.64

9 1:52.49Berkley

1) Pugh, Lucy 12 2) Horwitz, Alana 12

3) Mracna, Mia 10 4) Collins, Maddie 11

29.98 31.18 27.07 24.26

10 1:52.79Farmington

1) Schwalm, Kathryn 12 2) Kowalski, Claire 10

3) Cho, Annika 12 4) Visser, Sydney 12

30.15 32.76 25.42 24.46
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

11 1:52.84Fenton

1) Fries, Josie 11 2) Patton, Charley 9

3) Heavner, Tess 12 4) Dolliver, Addison 12

29.20 32.56 25.15 25.93

12 1:53.70Royal Oak

1) Eberhardt, Kaitlyn 12 2) Collins, Kassidy 10

3) Link, Aster 9 4) Truesdell, Molly 11

29.64 30.93 27.83 25.30

13 1:54.08Sturgis

1) Draper, Kaylee 12 2) Triezenberg, Kenzy 12

3) Gump, Ainsley 10 4) Garbine, Emma 12

28.89 31.73 27.89 25.57

14 1:54.15Dexter

1) McAllister, Kayce 10 2) Brown, Harper 12

3) McClellan, Grace 12 4) Bishop, Emma 12

27.68 29.65 30.45 26.37

15 1:54.74Forest Hills Cen

1) Palmer, Ellie 10 2) Holt, Natalie 9

3) Lipke, Lola 9 4) Holt, Margaret 11

28.68 32.66 27.75 25.65

16 1:55.34Grosse Pte North

1) Hasting, Kennedy 11 2) Beal, Hadley 9

3) Melhem, Maria 10 4) Ivanaj, Liliana 11

29.88 31.97 28.50 24.99

17 1:55.39Portage Northern

1) Tran, Annie 12 2) Wiegerink, Bria 12

3) Alles, Sasha 12 4) Nilges, Ella 12

30.02 31.79 27.52 26.06

18 1:56.01North Farmington

1) Dicks, Maddie 11 2) Saum, Ellie 12

3) Gray, Leah 12 4) Blanchard, Josie 11

28.22 35.35 28.03 24.41

19 1:56.13Northview

1) Pepper, Lexi 9 2) Benedict, Natalie 11

3) Henke, Julia 12 4) VanZweden, Alexis 12

29.96 32.08 28.35 25.74

20 1:56.16AA Skyline

1) Coultas, Britta 12 2) Williams, Anna 10

3) Peoples, Julianna 10 4) Vaitkevicius, Anika 12

29.34 33.90 26.94 25.98

21 1:57.55Greenhills

1) Simon, Vivienne 9 2) Skiles, Sadie 9

3) Mathis, Payton 10 4) Mahoney, Ryen 9

31.03 32.19 28.99 25.34

22 1:57.91East Lansing

1) Capriotti, Rachel 12 2) Roland, Peyton 12

3) Harmon, Ava 10 4) Fickies, Sophia 12

30.39 32.87 28.82 25.83

23 1:58.49Fraser

1) Chandler, Michaela 11 2) Blehm, Anabeth 12

3) Rutila, Bridget 12 4) Lasley, Addison 11

31.61 31.96 29.30 25.62

24 1:58.70Liv Churchill

1) Miller, Rebecca 11 2) Lauer, Maddie 11

3) Svoboda, Kara 12 4) Vassas, Ada 9

31.52 32.37 28.54 26.27

25 1:58.77BC Lakeview

1) Wielenga, Adia 11 2) Pawlowicz, Josephine 11

3) Felix, Almendra 11 4) Katsarsky-Terrell, Skylar 9

30.71 32.06 29.98 26.02

26 1:59.78DeWitt

1) Spitzley, Abi 12 2) Thomas, Claire 10

3) Simon, Macy 11 4) Weller, Sarah 11

31.90 34.70 28.15 25.03

27 2:00.12Ottawa Hills

1) Strand, Abigail 12 2) Austin, Lilianna 9

3) Kehr, Cady 10 4) Rodas-Diaz, Lily 11

30.78 33.26 29.47 26.61

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
AA Skyline 101 1:48.79Schadler, Adrienne

24.99 27.14 28.48 28.18

Mercy 92 1:53.40Hafner, Ella

26.26 28.46 29.57 29.11

BH Seaholm 123 1:54.32Stanley, Abigail

26.04 28.29 29.81 30.18

BH Seaholm  94 1:54.33Schneider, Noelle

26.46 29.37 29.67 28.83

BH Seaholm 125 1:54.47Jansen, Skyler

26.47 28.91 29.59 29.50

Portage Central 126 1:54.71Welser, Evie

27.03 28.44 29.47 29.77

Mercy 117 1:55.96Schwartz, Violet

26.86 29.15 29.91 30.04

AA Skyline 118 1:58.67Balazer, Annabelle

27.05 29.07 30.55 32.00

B - Final
Portage Central 109 1:56.47Smith, Ava

27.13 29.41 30.11 29.82

Ottawa Hills 1210 1:57.07Sadowski, Danica

27.62 29.28 30.03 30.14

Grosse Pte South 1111 1:57.26Bryan, Heidi

27.58 29.60 30.27 29.81

Grosse Pte North 1112 1:57.54Hard, Cailey

27.71 29.60 30.46 29.77

Mercy 1213 1:58.02Lee, Caroline

27.41 29.68 30.58 30.35

Byron Center  914 1:59.59Drake, Adrianna

27.80 29.87 30.62 31.30

Livonia Franklin 1215 2:00.57Coon, Joselyn

27.75 30.14 31.34 31.34

Forest Hills Cen 1116 2:01.60Meny, Allison

27.90 30.41 32.08 31.21
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AA Skyline 101 1:50.20Schadler, Adrienne

25.05 28.09 28.93 28.13

BH Seaholm 122 1:54.12Stanley, Abigail

26.09 28.38 29.60 30.05

Mercy 93 1:54.46Hafner, Ella

26.76 28.65 29.65 29.40

Portage Central 124 1:55.05Welser, Evie

26.67 28.76 29.63 29.99

BH Seaholm  95 1:55.67Schneider, Noelle

27.23 29.23 29.23 29.98

AA Skyline 116 1:56.70Balazer, Annabelle

27.39 29.15 30.01 30.15

Mercy 117 1:56.84Schwartz, Violet

26.95 29.32 30.35 30.22

BH Seaholm 128 1:56.99Jansen, Skyler

26.71 29.50 30.53 30.25

Mercy 129 1:57.25Lee, Caroline

27.31 29.73 30.40 29.81

Grosse Pte South 1110 1:57.51Bryan, Heidi

27.53 29.55 30.28 30.15

Portage Central 1011 1:57.92Smith, Ava

27.74 29.72 30.38 30.08

Grosse Pte North 1112 1:57.93Hard, Cailey

27.66 29.51 30.32 30.44

Ottawa Hills 1213 1:58.70Sadowski, Danica

27.14 29.68 30.85 31.03

Byron Center  914 1:59.05Drake, Adrianna

26.87 29.60 31.23 31.35

Livonia Franklin 1215 1:59.84Coon, Joselyn

27.56 29.84 31.19 31.25

Forest Hills Cen 1116 2:00.96Meny, Allison

27.43 30.25 31.79 31.49

BH Seaholm 1117 2:01.18Memmer, Samantha

27.98 30.49 31.62 31.09

Berkley 1218 2:01.63Pugh, Lucy

27.40 29.93 31.61 32.69

Royal Oak 1019 2:01.67Eberhardt, Kamryn

27.81 30.40 31.57 31.89

South Lyon East 1020 2:02.21Castron, Madison

27.49 30.35 31.98 32.39

Grosse Pte South 1221 2:02.45Smith, Maryn

28.45 30.54 32.01 31.45

BH Seaholm 1122 2:02.61Turner, Rebecca

28.15 30.87 31.74 31.85

Fraser 1123 2:02.86Lasley, Addison

27.90 30.05 32.31 32.60

BC Lakeview 1224 2:04.14Russell, Avery

29.03 31.29 32.14 31.68

Sturgis 1225 2:04.54Draper, Kaylee

27.67 31.22 32.75 32.90

Det ML King 1126 2:04.93Byrd, Ariana

26.76 30.36 33.34 34.47

BH Groves 1027 2:06.38Jimenez-Pelay, Marta

28.29 31.32 33.24 33.53

AA Skyline 1028 2:07.54Williams, Anna

29.03 32.03 33.33 33.15

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Fenton 121 2:01.07Heavner, Tess

26.26 29.36 36.20 29.25

Mercy 102 2:03.12Tack, Avery

26.49 30.86 36.01 29.76

Grosse Pte South 93 2:09.24McEnroe, Nicole

28.40 31.76 38.54 30.54

Midland Dow 94 2:09.51Malarz, Amelia

27.73 33.63 37.13 31.02

Mercy 115 2:09.94Hafner, Clare

28.45 31.33 38.20 31.96

Farmington 126 2:10.60Cho, Annika

28.02 32.90 38.67 31.01

Berkley 107 2:12.36Mracna, Mia

28.17 35.02 37.52 31.65

AA Skyline 128 2:14.34Torres, Sofia

27.43 34.21 41.04 31.66

B - Final
BH Groves 119 2:12.64Glime, Ashley

28.04 33.86 39.65 31.09

BH Seaholm 1010 2:13.98Layer, Sophie

29.36 33.06 39.18 32.38

Portage Central 1011 2:14.15Cebula, Maya

29.03 34.18 39.98 30.96

South Lyon 1212 2:14.79Garvey, Hailey

28.92 34.68 38.70 32.49

Mercy 1213 2:15.53Meyer, Sydney

29.23 34.91 40.18 31.21

Berkley 1214 2:16.81Horwitz, Alana

29.60 36.13 38.51 32.57

AA Skyline 1015 2:17.32Peoples, Julianna

27.99 33.43 41.57 34.33

BH Seaholm 1016 2:20.56Isaksen, Leah

31.58 33.31 42.64 33.03

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Fenton 121 2:02.31Heavner, Tess

26.15 30.05 36.95 29.16

Mercy 102 2:05.76Tack, Avery

26.39 30.05 37.87 31.45

Mercy 113 2:09.56Hafner, Clare

28.42 31.45 37.95 31.74

Farmington 124 2:09.99Cho, Annika

28.06 32.70 38.61 30.62
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Midland Dow 95 2:10.37Malarz, Amelia

27.94 33.53 37.35 31.55

Grosse Pte South 96 2:10.45McEnroe, Nicole

29.28 31.10 38.69 31.38

Berkley 107 2:11.70Mracna, Mia

28.24 34.20 37.52 31.74

AA Skyline 128 2:12.86Torres, Sofia

27.21 34.35 40.50 30.80

BH Groves 119 2:12.99Glime, Ashley

27.92 33.76 39.90 31.41

Mercy 1210 2:13.91Meyer, Sydney

28.79 34.22 40.10 30.80

BH Seaholm 1011 2:14.40Layer, Sophie

28.68 32.00 40.57 33.15

Portage Central 1012 2:14.92Cebula, Maya

29.16 33.17 40.60 31.99

South Lyon 1213 2:16.10Garvey, Hailey

29.21 34.97 38.92 33.00

BH Seaholm 1014 2:16.42Isaksen, Leah

30.44 32.91 40.39 32.68

Berkley 1215 2:17.27Horwitz, Alana

29.83 36.46 38.81 32.17

AA Skyline 1016 2:17.28Peoples, Julianna

28.99 34.61 41.06 32.62

Grosse Pte South 1117 2:17.55Carr, Lorelei

29.21 34.24 41.61 32.49

Det ML King 1118 2:17.69Thurmond, Bili

29.36 35.65 38.97 33.71

BH Groves 1119 2:17.76Shelton, Maya

29.37 33.93 42.60 31.86

Byron Center 1020 2:17.77Darter, Tara

29.83 35.63 39.50 32.81

Fenton 1221 2:18.61Dolliver, Addison

30.04 34.64 41.14 32.79

Mercy 1122 2:18.65Shelly, Teagan

30.37 34.51 42.40 31.37

BH Seaholm 1223 2:18.79Gifford, Ella

29.21 36.77 40.06 32.75

Mercy 1024 2:18.83Coccia, Emilia

30.53 37.03 38.70 32.57

Fenton 1125 2:18.88Fries, Josie

29.20 33.57 42.84 33.27

East Lansing 1226 2:19.05Capriotti, Rachel

29.43 34.69 43.92 31.01

Royal Oak 1127 2:19.68Truesdell, Molly

29.11 36.74 41.31 32.52

Grosse Pte North 1128 2:19.75Hasting, Kennedy

29.98 35.14 41.67 32.96

Grosse Pte South 929 2:20.18Warnick, Natalie

29.84 35.44 41.89 33.01

Byron Center 1230 2:20.38Campbell, Chayse

29.57 36.06 40.09 34.66

AA Skyline  931 2:20.60Lynn, Giulia

29.31 35.13 42.70 33.46

Liv Churchill 1132 2:20.90Lauer, Maddie

30.50 36.51 40.52 33.37

Mercy 1233 2:21.67Smith, Lauren

31.46 35.04 41.39 33.78

BH Groves 1234 2:22.02Ruggirello, Bella

31.31 36.09 41.89 32.73

BH Seaholm  935 2:23.32Calver, Samantha

30.80 38.01 40.46 34.05

Allen Park 1236 2:24.26Pauley, Grace

30.38 36.37 44.04 33.47

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Grosse Pte South 111 23.71Handwork, Whitney

South Lyon 112 23.74Klotz, Emma

Mercy 123 23.85Conway, Mackenzie

Grosse Pte North 124 23.86Beal, Avery

Midland Dow 105 23.89Roberson, Vera

Mercy 106 23.98Shore, Campbell

Berkley 11*7 24.03Collins, Maddie

Mercy 10*7 24.03Greaves, Leah

B - Final
Farmington 129 24.20Visser, Sydney

South Lyon East 1210 24.44Wasielewski, Peyton

Dexter 1011 24.67McAllister, Kayce

Northview 1212 24.70Lindower, Lily

Grosse Pte South 913 24.90Ryan, Quinn

South Lyon East 1014 25.11Rumberger, Keira

Byron Center  915 25.20Ritsema, Lila

Portage Northern 1216 25.23Alles, Sasha

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
South Lyon 111 23.55Klotz, Emma

Grosse Pte South 112 23.77Handwork, Whitney

Grosse Pte North 123 23.88Beal, Avery

Mercy 124 23.93Conway, Mackenzie

Midland Dow 105 24.03Roberson, Vera

Mercy 106 24.04Shore, Campbell

Mercy 107 24.19Greaves, Leah

Berkley 118 24.27Collins, Maddie

Northview 129 24.30Lindower, Lily

Dexter 1010 24.63McAllister, Kayce

Portage Northern 1211 24.66Alles, Sasha

Farmington 1212 24.70Visser, Sydney

South Lyon East 1213 24.73Wasielewski, Peyton

Grosse Pte South 914 24.78Ryan, Quinn

South Lyon East 1015 24.90Rumberger, Keira

Byron Center  916 24.92Ritsema, Lila

BH Seaholm 1217 24.93Cavaliere, Valentina

North Farmington 1118 24.99Blanchard, Josie
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BH Groves 1219 25.03O'Brien, Ally

Grosse Pte North 1220 25.04Wakefield, Addison

Bay City Western 1221 25.12Schlatter, Alexis

Byron Center 1022 25.18Blomeling, Taylor

BC Lakeview 1123 25.21Magnus, Raegan

Portage Central 1224 25.24Tate, Sadie

MH Lamphere 1225 25.25Milz, Kelsey

DeWitt 1126 25.32Weller, Sarah

Grosse Pte South 1227 25.33DiDio, Hannah

Sturgis 1028 25.34Gump, Ainsley

Northview 1129 25.41Benedict, Natalie

Mercy 930 25.44Mannino, Gabriella

Greenhills  931 25.58Mahoney, Ryen

Midland Dow 1232 25.60McNames, Gabriella

BH Groves 1033 25.63Gerken, Mallory

BH Seaholm  934 25.69Howard, Madailein

Mt Pleasant 12*35 25.70Frost, Rowan

WY Roosevelt 12*35 25.70Sauve, Emily

Holt 12*37 25.73Zingelewicz, Delilah

Royal Oak 12*37 25.73Eberhardt, Kaitlyn

BH Groves 1239 25.76Miller, Delaney

AA Skyline 12*40 25.86Vaitkevicius, Anika

Allen Park 11*40 25.86Theisen, Peyton

Sturgis 1242 26.02Garbine, Emma

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving - 11 Dives

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
Hastings  91 367.30Yarger, Aubrey

East Lansing 122 365.40Minnick, Bronwyn

Portage Central 123 340.75Olmstead, Kiara

Liv Churchill 124 338.80Yessler, Sadie

Midland 125 334.15Miller, Avery

Holly 116 334.00Hummel, Riley

Byron Center 117 315.75Schichtel, Kenzie

Northview 108 315.70Allen, Katelyn

Mercy 119 305.70D'Orazio, Sophia

Forest Hills Cen 1010 305.10Shaffer, Mia

WY Roosevelt 1111 301.10Miciura, Joanna

BH Groves 1212 299.75Moris, Izzy

YP Lincoln 1013 297.80Daigneau, Ayla

BH Seaholm 1014 297.60Lentine, Allie

Greenhills 1015 295.45Schuster, Libby

Ottawa Hills 1116 295.35Pazdernik, Cara

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving - 11 Dives

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score

Semi-Finals
Hastings  91 266.65Yarger, Aubrey

East Lansing 122 265.80Minnick, Bronwyn

Liv Churchill 123 253.40Yessler, Sadie

Midland 124 251.75Miller, Avery

Portage Central 125 244.90Olmstead, Kiara

Holly 116 241.75Hummel, Riley

Northview 107 234.00Allen, Katelyn

Byron Center 118 233.65Schichtel, Kenzie

Greenhills 109 229.60Schuster, Libby

BH Groves 1210 229.40Moris, Izzy

Forest Hills Cen 1011 226.35Shaffer, Mia

WY Roosevelt 1112 226.00Miciura, Joanna

Mercy 1113 222.40D'Orazio, Sophia

YP Lincoln 1014 221.35Daigneau, Ayla

Ottawa Hills 1115 218.85Pazdernik, Cara

BH Seaholm 1016 218.65Lentine, Allie

Mercy 1217 217.10Augustine, Sydney

Portage Northern 1118 215.70Anderson, Marie

Northview 1019 214.15Jones, Caliegh

Mercy 920 213.10Perry, Caylee

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving - 11 Dives

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
Hastings  91 175.15Yarger, Aubrey

East Lansing 122 175.10Minnick, Bronwyn

Midland 123 170.05Miller, Avery

Portage Central 124 169.40Olmstead, Kiara

Liv Churchill 125 167.35Yessler, Sadie

Byron Center 116 158.10Schichtel, Kenzie

Mercy 117 157.15D'Orazio, Sophia

WY Roosevelt 118 156.35Miciura, Joanna

BH Groves 129 154.60Moris, Izzy

Holly 1110 153.40Hummel, Riley

Northview 1011 152.95Allen, Katelyn

Forest Hills Cen 1012 152.75Shaffer, Mia

Ottawa Hills 1113 152.40Pazdernik, Cara

Greenhills 1014 150.20Schuster, Libby

Mercy 1215 149.45Augustine, Sydney

BH Seaholm 1016 146.05Lentine, Allie

YP Lincoln 1017 145.30Daigneau, Ayla

Mercy 918 144.60Perry, Caylee

Portage Northern 1119 143.70Anderson, Marie

Northview 1020 142.85Jones, Caliegh

Pinckney  921 141.95Clark, Emily

Bay City Western 1022 140.60Andrus, Ripley

AA Skyline 1123 139.65McCallion, Teagan

Bay City Central 1224 137.80Winchell, Sarai

Pinckney 1125 137.40Singleton, Anna

Fenton 1026 136.20Williams, Sophi

North Farmington 12*27 135.45Thibodeau, Bella

East Lansing 10*27 135.45Crotteau, Caitlin

DeWitt  929 134.70Tomanek, Hannah

SG Anderson 1230 134.65Manor, Ella

South Lyon 1231 134.15Mason, Mia

Cousino 1032 130.60Robinson, Mackenzie

Pinckney 1033 125.40Yates, Bailey

AA Skyline 1134 123.75Bierman, Sylvia

BC Lakeview 1035 123.60Beuchler-Sleper, Lindley

Dexter 1036 112.40Saah, Ellie
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results
 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Grosse Pte South 91 54.92Bryan, Caroline

25.55 29.37

Mercy 102 56.52Tack, Avery

26.01 30.51

Mercy 123 56.58Schwab, Kathleen

26.72 29.86

South Lyon 114 57.05Klotz, Emma

26.76 30.29

Grosse Pte South 115 57.37Eng, Mischa

27.01 30.36

Grosse Pte South 126 58.39DiDio, Hannah

26.85 31.54

Mercy 117 58.93Schwartz, Violet

27.72 31.21

Northview 128 59.12Lindower, Lily

27.32 31.80

B - Final
BH Seaholm 129 58.50Stanley, Abigail

27.31 31.19

Berkley 1110 58.65Collins, Maddie

27.72 30.93

AA Skyline 1211 58.90Torres, Sofia

27.34 31.56

North Farmington 1112 59.40Dicks, Maddie

27.99 31.41

BH Groves 1113 59.66Glime, Ashley

28.47 31.19

Midland Dow 914 59.72Angelosanto, Avery

28.01 31.71

Byron Center  915 1:01.69Ritsema, Lila

28.67 33.02

Mason 1116 1:02.47Chase, Vivian

29.14 33.33

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grosse Pte South 91 55.20Bryan, Caroline

25.77 29.43

Mercy 122 56.75Schwab, Kathleen

26.79 29.96

Grosse Pte South 113 56.88Eng, Mischa

26.67 30.21

Mercy 104 57.02Tack, Avery

26.49 30.53

Northview 125 57.85Lindower, Lily

26.88 30.97

South Lyon 116 58.11Klotz, Emma

27.66 30.45

Grosse Pte South 127 58.62DiDio, Hannah

27.26 31.36

Mercy 118 58.68Schwartz, Violet

27.78 30.90

AA Skyline 129 58.89Torres, Sofia

27.35 31.54

North Farmington 1110 58.91Dicks, Maddie

27.42 31.49

Berkley 1111 59.06Collins, Maddie

27.36 31.70

BH Seaholm 1212 59.26Stanley, Abigail

27.15 32.11

Midland Dow 913 59.40Angelosanto, Avery

28.22 31.18

BH Groves 1114 59.45Glime, Ashley

27.55 31.90

Byron Center  915 1:00.30Ritsema, Lila

28.15 32.15

Mason 1116 1:01.73Chase, Vivian

28.96 32.77

Portage Central 1217 1:02.00Luo-Li, Ningzhi

29.53 32.47

Byron Center 1118 1:02.19VanDuyn, Isadora

29.40 32.79

Grosse Pte South 1119 1:02.22Carr, Lorelei

28.70 33.52

Grosse Pte South 1220 1:02.26Irby, Lillian

28.72 33.54

AA Skyline 1021 1:02.38Peoples, Julianna

28.78 33.60

Liv Churchill 1222 1:02.42Svoboda, Kara

29.43 32.99

AA Skyline  923 1:02.55Lynn, Giulia

29.26 33.29

Royal Oak 1124 1:02.91Truesdell, Molly

29.39 33.52

East Lansing 1225 1:02.92Capriotti, Rachel

29.94 32.98

Royal Oak 1026 1:03.10Tarraf, Mira

28.97 34.13

Carlson 1127 1:03.16Taylor, Ashlyn

29.66 33.50

Northview 1228 1:03.22Henke, Julia

29.33 33.89

AA Skyline  929 1:03.23Venturini, Lisa

29.33 33.90

Grosse Pte North 10*30 1:03.57Melhem, Maria

29.57 34.00

North Farmington 12*30 1:03.57Gray, Leah

28.80 34.77

Royal Oak 932 1:03.68Link, Aster

28.73 34.95

DeWitt 1133 1:04.71Simon, Macy

29.15 35.56

L'Anse Creuse 11--- DQMieczkowski, Miley

30.48 36.32
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results
 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Mercy 101 51.41Shore, Campbell

24.97 26.44

Grosse Pte North 122 51.76Beal, Avery

24.88 26.88

BH Seaholm 123 51.92Anderson, Avery

25.10 26.82

Mercy 104 52.24Greaves, Leah

25.25 26.99

Grosse Pte South 115 52.32Handwork, Whitney

25.38 26.94

Mercy 126 52.82Conway, Mackenzie

25.15 27.67

Midland Dow 107 52.86Roberson, Vera

25.51 27.35

BH Seaholm  98 53.59Schneider, Noelle

25.89 27.70

B - Final
Livonia Franklin 129 53.79Coon, Joselyn

25.78 28.01

Det ML King 1110 54.15Byrd, Ariana

25.64 28.51

Royal Oak 1011 54.20Collins, Kassidy

25.73 28.47

North Farmington 1112 54.58Blanchard, Josie

25.91 28.67

MH Lamphere 1213 54.59Milz, Kelsey

25.67 28.92

Forest Hills Cen 1114 55.07Meny, Allison

26.27 28.80

Portage Central 1215 55.17Tate, Sadie

26.40 28.77

Farmington 1216 55.71Visser, Sydney

26.29 29.42

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Mercy 101 52.05Shore, Campbell

25.51 26.54

Grosse Pte North 122 52.10Beal, Avery

25.32 26.78

BH Seaholm 123 52.32Anderson, Avery

25.35 26.97

Mercy 104 52.40Greaves, Leah

25.43 26.97

Grosse Pte South 115 52.81Handwork, Whitney

25.44 27.37

Mercy 12*6 53.16Conway, Mackenzie

25.56 27.60

Midland Dow 10*6 53.16Roberson, Vera

25.22 27.94

BH Seaholm  98 53.94Schneider, Noelle

25.83 28.11

Livonia Franklin 129 53.95Coon, Joselyn

25.91 28.04

Royal Oak 1010 54.25Collins, Kassidy

25.82 28.43

Det ML King 1111 54.31Byrd, Ariana

25.78 28.53

MH Lamphere 1212 54.70Milz, Kelsey

26.13 28.57

Portage Central 1213 54.74Tate, Sadie

26.36 28.38

Farmington 1214 54.89Visser, Sydney

26.44 28.45

Forest Hills Cen 1115 54.93Meny, Allison

26.12 28.81

North Farmington 1116 55.02Blanchard, Josie

26.34 28.68

BH Groves 1217 55.07Miller, Delaney

26.48 28.59

DeWitt 1118 55.08Weller, Sarah

26.24 28.84

South Lyon East 1019 55.12Rumberger, Keira

26.49 28.63

BC Lakeview 1120 55.23Magnus, Raegan

26.33 28.90

South Lyon East 1021 55.60O'Connor, Madison

26.36 29.24

Mercy 922 55.66Mannino, Gabriella

26.83 28.83

Midland Dow 1223 55.75Thackery, Emily

26.43 29.32

Grosse Pte North 1224 55.84Wakefield, Addison

26.70 29.14

Berkley 1225 56.31Pugh, Lucy

26.67 29.64

BH Groves 1026 56.34Gerken, Mallory

26.78 29.56

AA Skyline 1227 56.48Vaitkevicius, Anika

26.66 29.82

Greenhills  928 56.58Mahoney, Ryen

26.75 29.83

AA Skyline 1229 56.63Coultas, Britta

27.00 29.63

BH Seaholm  930 56.76Howard, Madailein

26.81 29.95

Fraser 1131 56.78Lasley, Addison

26.97 29.81

Midland Dow 1232 57.21McNames, Gabriella

27.37 29.84

Sturgis 1033 57.25Gump, Ainsley

26.88 30.37

Sturgis 1234 57.67Garbine, Emma

27.10 30.57
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results
 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
AA Skyline 101 4:54.41Schadler, Adrienne

25.59 28.45 28.96 29.53

29.97 30.14 30.60 30.93

30.87 29.37

Mercy 92 5:00.91Hafner, Ella

26.92 29.00 30.45 30.73

30.62 31.14 31.05 31.17

30.57 29.26

Portage Central 123 5:10.46Welser, Evie

28.03 29.97 30.96 30.90

31.52 31.54 31.80 32.00

32.28 31.46

BH Seaholm 124 5:11.30Jansen, Skyler

26.97 29.86 31.14 31.68

31.67 32.05 32.22 32.48

32.31 30.92

Mercy 125 5:12.72Lee, Caroline

28.30 31.08 31.71 31.93

32.08 31.79 32.05 32.14

31.34 30.30

Portage Central 106 5:14.13Smith, Ava

28.41 30.11 31.10 31.76

32.17 32.33 32.59 32.98

32.26 30.42

Ottawa Hills 127 5:15.10Sadowski, Danica

28.51 31.41 31.67 31.83

32.00 31.91 32.51 32.12

32.21 30.93

Grosse Pte South 118 5:20.98Bryan, Heidi

29.25 30.62 32.01 32.40

32.48 33.04 33.17 33.20

33.18 31.63

B - Final
AA Skyline 119 5:15.55Balazer, Annabelle

28.05 30.47 31.70 31.89

31.85 32.03 32.11 32.12

32.68 32.65

BH Seaholm 1110 5:19.04Memmer, Samantha

28.53 31.40 32.12 32.62

32.65 32.96 32.80 32.75

32.14 31.07

Grosse Pte South 1211 5:20.24Smith, Maryn

29.20 31.25 32.14 32.45

32.84 32.91 32.98 32.64

32.51 31.32

Royal Oak 1012 5:23.04Eberhardt, Kamryn

28.58 31.71 32.36 32.95

33.17 32.96 33.18 33.24

33.02 31.87

Mercy 1213 5:23.33Meyer, Sydney

28.69 31.66 32.49 32.89

33.36 33.37 33.17 33.19

32.79 31.72

Grosse Pte North 1114 5:23.61Hard, Cailey

29.09 32.09 32.16 32.61

32.84 33.35 32.84 33.45

33.44 31.74

BC Lakeview 1215 5:26.38Russell, Avery

29.41 31.99 32.53 32.88

33.22 33.23 33.39 33.37

33.50 32.86

BH Seaholm 1016 5:26.81Stephens, Layla

28.99 32.45 32.61 33.00

33.40 33.58 33.40 33.80

33.44 32.14

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AA Skyline 101 4:56.04Schadler, Adrienne

25.68 28.54 29.42 29.89

30.56 30.21 30.63 30.83

30.78 29.50

Mercy 92 5:01.47Hafner, Ella

27.52 29.57 30.54 30.93

30.64 30.67 30.48 30.97

30.36 29.79

Portage Central 123 5:09.72Welser, Evie

27.97 29.97 30.48 30.87

31.28 31.65 32.30 32.45

31.81 30.94

BH Seaholm 124 5:12.25Jansen, Skyler

27.39 30.41 31.72 31.93

31.93 32.00 32.14 32.24

31.95 30.54

Mercy 125 5:13.36Lee, Caroline

28.37 30.87 31.51 31.78

31.99 31.99 31.98 32.15

32.10 30.62

Portage Central 106 5:16.26Smith, Ava

28.86 30.53 31.10 31.76

31.98 32.43 32.64 32.89

33.06 31.01

Ottawa Hills 127 5:16.45Sadowski, Danica

28.57 30.94 32.05 32.41

32.38 32.21 32.07 32.00

32.24 31.58

Grosse Pte South 118 5:16.97Bryan, Heidi

28.69 31.05 31.54 32.13

32.29 32.36 32.79 32.50

32.21 31.41
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

AA Skyline 119 5:18.19Balazer, Annabelle

28.71 31.23 31.98 32.35

32.55 32.86 32.66 32.33

32.31 31.21

BH Seaholm 1110 5:19.33Memmer, Samantha

28.73 31.53 31.88 32.16

32.63 32.87 33.07 33.06

32.14 31.26

Grosse Pte South 1211 5:20.29Smith, Maryn

29.22 31.72 32.39 32.78

32.77 32.92 32.24 32.30

32.59 31.36

Grosse Pte North 1112 5:20.63Hard, Cailey

29.19 31.19 32.30 32.37

32.46 33.10 32.61 32.78

33.05 31.58

Mercy 1213 5:21.63Meyer, Sydney

29.01 31.96 32.33 32.82

32.98 33.03 32.91 32.86

32.22 31.51

BH Seaholm 1014 5:23.71Stephens, Layla

28.68 31.82 32.21 32.63

33.01 33.15 33.41 33.51

33.31 31.98

Royal Oak 1015 5:25.01Eberhardt, Kamryn

28.96 31.82 32.41 33.31

33.11 32.98 33.15 33.35

33.52 32.40

BC Lakeview 1216 5:25.58Russell, Avery

29.95 32.22 32.54 32.85

32.99 32.94 33.08 33.06

33.15 32.80

BH Seaholm 1117 5:27.39Turner, Rebecca

28.59 31.69 32.57 33.12

33.52 33.75 34.01 33.74

33.59 32.81

Farmington 1218 5:27.60Larick, Meagan

28.41 31.02 32.20 33.23

33.89 34.05 34.19 34.39

34.37 31.85

Dexter 1119 5:27.89Murillo, Rebekah

29.04 31.99 32.83 33.10

33.35 33.56 33.62 33.85

33.90 32.65

Fenton 1220 5:29.16Dolliver, Addison

29.14 32.00 32.97 33.48

33.48 33.88 33.86 34.08

33.57 32.70

South Lyon East 1021 5:30.18Castron, Madison

29.37 32.62 32.91 33.60

33.62 33.51 33.72 34.00

33.90 32.93

Royal Oak 1022 5:32.53Tarraf, Mira

29.37 32.48 33.33 33.24

33.86 34.04 34.76 34.33

33.97 33.15

BH Groves 1023 5:32.80Jimenez-Pelay, Marta

29.78 32.31 33.22 33.46

34.01 34.37 34.43 34.45

34.10 32.67

BH Groves 1224 5:33.54Ruggirello, Bella

30.67 33.21 33.47 33.93

33.92 34.06 33.80 34.24

33.14 33.10

South Lyon 1125 5:36.27Bray, Pepper

30.38 32.96 33.70 34.57

34.59 34.46 34.54 34.46

34.41 32.20

Byron Center 1126 5:38.20VanDuyn, Isadora

29.89 32.79 33.63 34.11

34.59 34.58 35.02 34.80

34.85 33.94

Berkley 1227 5:41.46Gleason, Jessica

31.08 33.64 34.20 34.70

34.73 34.76 35.19 34.80

34.93 33.43

Mercy 1128 5:42.38Liddell, Mia

30.61 34.05 33.86 34.93

35.25 35.57 35.53 34.94

34.60 33.04

AA Skyline 10--- DFSWilliams, Anna

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:35.19Mercy

1) Shore, Campbell 10 2) Conway, Mackenzie 12

3) Hafner, Ella 9 4) Tack, Avery 10

23.91 23.48 23.97 23.83

2 1:37.19Grosse Pte South

1) Handwork, Whitney 11 2) DiDio, Hannah 12

3) Bryan, Heidi 11 4) Ryan, Quinn 9

23.73 24.74 24.38 24.34

3 1:38.71Grosse Pte North

1) Hard, Cailey 11 2) Ivanaj, Liliana 11

3) Wakefield, Addison 12 4) Beal, Avery 12

24.82 25.02 24.78 24.09

4 1:38.76South Lyon East

1) Rumberger, Keira 10 2) O'Connor, Madison 10

3) Priest, Noelle 11 4) Wasielewski, Peyton 12

25.18 24.52 25.09 23.97

5 1:38.98Byron Center

1) Campbell, Chayse 12 2) Drake, Adrianna 9

3) Blomeling, Taylor 10 4) Ritsema, Lila 9

25.55 24.35 24.86 24.22
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

6 1:39.17AA Skyline

1) Torres, Sofia 12 2) Vaitkevicius, Anika 12

3) Balazer, Annabelle 11 4) Schadler, Adrienne 10

25.00 25.25 25.36 23.56

7 1:39.24Portage Central

1) Welser, Evie 12 2) Smith, Ava 10

3) Cebula, Maya 10 4) Tate, Sadie 12

25.46 24.91 24.70 24.17

8 1:40.70South Lyon

1) Klotz, Emma 11 2) Hesterman, Evelyn 12

3) Haas, Genevieve 12 4) Garvey, Hailey 12

23.83 25.78 25.76 25.33

B - Final
9 1:40.17BH Seaholm

1) Cavaliere, Valentina 12 2) Schneider, Noelle 9

3) Howard, Madailein 9 4) Gifford, Ella 12

25.00 24.82 25.17 25.18

*10 1:41.56Northview

1) Lindower, Lily 12 2) Benedict, Natalie 11

3) VanZweden, Alexis 12 4) Pepper, Lexi 9

24.64 25.01 25.95 25.96

*10 1:41.56Berkley

1) Pugh, Lucy 12 2) Horwitz, Alana 12

3) Mracna, Mia 10 4) Collins, Maddie 11

25.99 26.03 25.30 24.24

12 1:41.81Midland Dow

1) McNames, Gabriella 12 2) Bacigalupo, Sophia 12

3) Leiti, Alexandra 12 4) Wagner, Olivia 12

25.40 25.92 25.34 25.15

13 1:41.97BH Groves

1) Gerken, Mallory 10 2) Borovich, Leksie 10

3) Miller, Delaney 12 4) O'Brien, Ally 12

25.55 25.79 25.49 25.14

14 1:42.10Farmington

1) McEvilly, Ryann 9 2) Yost, Alyssa 11

3) Cho, Annika 12 4) Visser, Sydney 12

26.57 25.46 25.44 24.63

15 1:43.29Portage Northern

1) Alles, Sasha 12 2) Nilges, Ella 12

3) Brown, Carlee 12 4) Tran, Annie 12

25.16 25.90 26.19 26.04

16 1:43.86Dexter

1) McAllister, Kayce 10 2) Brown, Harper 12

3) McClellan, Grace 12 4) Bishop, Emma 12

24.87 25.67 27.40 25.92

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:36.00Mercy

1) Shore, Campbell 10 2) Conway, Mackenzie 12

3) Hafner, Ella 9 4) Tack, Avery 10

23.93 23.92 23.98 24.17

2 1:37.85Grosse Pte South

1) Handwork, Whitney 11 2) DiDio, Hannah 12

3) Bryan, Heidi 11 4) Ryan, Quinn 9

24.23 24.69 24.81 24.12

3 1:38.74Byron Center

1) Campbell, Chayse 12 2) Drake, Adrianna 9

3) Blomeling, Taylor 10 4) Ritsema, Lila 9

25.68 24.19 24.61 24.26

4 1:38.83Grosse Pte North

1) Hard, Cailey 11 2) Ivanaj, Liliana 11

3) Wakefield, Addison 12 4) Beal, Avery 12

25.09 25.22 24.96 23.56

5 1:39.48South Lyon East

1) Rumberger, Keira 10 2) O'Connor, Madison 10

3) Priest, Noelle 11 4) Wasielewski, Peyton 12

25.16 25.06 25.07 24.19

6 1:40.45AA Skyline

1) Torres, Sofia 12 2) Vaitkevicius, Anika 12

3) Balazer, Annabelle 11 4) Schadler, Adrienne 10

25.43 25.20 25.96 23.86

7 1:41.04South Lyon

1) Hesterman, Evelyn 12 2) Garvey, Hailey 12

3) Haas, Genevieve 12 4) Klotz, Emma 11

26.03 25.60 26.42 22.99

8 1:41.11Portage Central

1) Welser, Evie 12 2) Smith, Ava 10

3) Cebula, Maya 10 4) Tate, Sadie 12

25.68 25.63 25.17 24.63

9 1:41.18Northview

1) Lindower, Lily 12 2) Benedict, Natalie 11

3) VanZweden, Alexis 12 4) Pepper, Lexi 9

24.59 24.81 25.93 25.85

10 1:41.49Farmington

1) McEvilly, Ryann 9 2) Yost, Alyssa 11

3) Cho, Annika 12 4) Visser, Sydney 12

26.47 25.77 24.95 24.30

11 1:41.65Midland Dow

1) McNames, Gabriella 12 2) Bacigalupo, Sophia 12

3) Leiti, Alexandra 12 4) Wagner, Olivia 12

25.41 25.50 25.86 24.88

12 1:41.86Berkley

1) Pugh, Lucy 12 2) Horwitz, Alana 12

3) Mracna, Mia 10 4) Collins, Maddie 11

26.08 26.17 25.68 23.93

13 1:42.18BH Seaholm

1) Cavaliere, Valentina 12 2) Schneider, Noelle 9

3) Howard, Madailein 9 4) Gifford, Ella 12

25.07 25.42 26.00 25.69

14 1:42.58BH Groves

1) Gerken, Mallory 10 2) Kamp, Olivia 10

3) Miller, Delaney 12 4) O'Brien, Ally 12

25.51 25.71 25.98 25.38

15 1:42.96Portage Northern

1) Alles, Sasha 12 2) Nilges, Ella 12

3) Brown, Carlee 12 4) Tran, Annie 12

24.75 26.17 26.20 25.84
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

16 1:43.99Dexter

1) McAllister, Kayce 10 2) Brown, Harper 12

3) McClellan, Grace 12 4) Bishop, Emma 12

24.87 25.32 27.33 26.47

17 1:44.16East Lansing

1) Aupperlee, Katherine 11 2) Fickies, Sophia 12

3) Harmon, Ava 10 4) Capriotti, Rachel 12

26.88 25.84 26.35 25.09

18 1:44.58BC Lakeview

1) Magnus, Raegan 11 2) Katsarsky-Terrell, Skylar 9

3) Pawlowicz, Josephine 11 4) Russell, Avery 12

25.73 26.25 25.29 27.31

19 1:44.90Forest Hills Cen

1) Meny, Allison 11 2) Scarlato, Madisyn 11

3) Quach, Kayla 12 4) Holt, Natalie 9

25.91 26.43 26.27 26.29

20 1:45.15Ottawa Hills

1) Sadowski, Danica 12 2) Heethuis, Rowen 10

3) Rodas-Diaz, Lily 11 4) Kehr, Cady 10

25.92 26.55 26.85 25.83

21 1:45.18Mt Pleasant

1) Frost, Rowan 12 2) Bootz, Ashley 11

3) Zheng, Kelly 11 4) Patterson, Ellie 11

25.72 27.23 26.12 26.11

22 1:45.33Fenton

1) Falvo, Lilah 12 2) Michelson, Ashlee 11

3) Duncan, Haley 9 4) Patton, Charley 9

26.38 25.60 26.71 26.64

23 1:46.64Allen Park

1) Theisen, Peyton 11 2) Maldonado, Cameron 11

3) Branham, Elizabeth 11 4) Pauley, Grace 12

26.19 26.85 27.25 26.35

24 1:48.29DeWitt

1) Spitzley, Abi 12 2) Simon, Macy 11

3) Sanares, Pia 11 4) Powers, Allyson 10

26.94 26.09 28.53 26.73

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Fenton 121 54.20Heavner, Tess

25.99 28.21

BH Seaholm 122 55.74Anderson, Avery

27.51 28.23

Grosse Pte South 113 56.89Eng, Mischa

27.62 29.27

Grosse Pte South 94 57.34Bryan, Caroline

27.95 29.39

South Lyon East 125 57.39Wasielewski, Peyton

27.55 29.84

Dexter 106 58.43McAllister, Kayce

28.36 30.07

Grosse Pte South 97 59.19Ryan, Quinn

29.21 29.98

Farmington 128 59.41Cho, Annika

28.91 30.50

B - Final
BH Seaholm 109 59.29Isaksen, Leah

28.62 30.67

Portage Central 1010 59.94Cebula, Maya

29.32 30.62

BH Groves 1111 1:00.36Shelton, Maya

29.25 31.11

Forest Hills Cen 1012 1:01.17Palmer, Ellie

29.57 31.60

North Farmington 1113 1:01.21Dicks, Maddie

29.48 31.73

BH Seaholm 1014 1:01.33Layer, Sophie

29.61 31.72

Forest Hills Cen 1115 1:01.38Holt, Margaret

29.79 31.59

Byron Center 1016 1:01.73Darter, Tara

29.72 32.01

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Fenton 121 54.61Heavner, Tess

26.27 28.34

BH Seaholm 122 55.75Anderson, Avery

27.32 28.43

Grosse Pte South 113 57.08Eng, Mischa

27.74 29.34

Grosse Pte South 94 57.53Bryan, Caroline

27.66 29.87

Dexter 105 57.92McAllister, Kayce

28.24 29.68

South Lyon East 126 58.41Wasielewski, Peyton

28.46 29.95

Farmington 127 58.94Cho, Annika

28.63 30.31

Grosse Pte South 98 59.03Ryan, Quinn

29.04 29.99

BH Seaholm 109 59.73Isaksen, Leah

29.22 30.51

Forest Hills Cen 1010 1:00.05Palmer, Ellie

29.38 30.67

Portage Central 1011 1:00.48Cebula, Maya

29.56 30.92

BH Seaholm 1012 1:00.67Layer, Sophie

29.58 31.09

Portage Northern 1213 1:00.72Alles, Sasha

29.53 31.19

Byron Center 1014 1:00.81Darter, Tara

29.79 31.02

Forest Hills Cen 1115 1:01.30Holt, Margaret

29.55 31.75

North Farmington 1116 1:01.51Dicks, Maddie

29.96 31.55
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BH Groves 1117 1:01.71Shelton, Maya

29.86 31.85

Mercy 1118 1:01.72Shelly, Teagan

29.97 31.75

Fenton 1119 1:02.76Fries, Josie

30.40 32.36

Midland Dow 920 1:02.79Angelosanto, Avery

30.83 31.96

AA Skyline 1221 1:02.82Coultas, Britta

30.25 32.57

Mattawan 1222 1:03.05Weber, Hannah

30.29 32.76

Byron Center 1023 1:03.26Blomeling, Taylor

30.53 32.73

Sturgis 1224 1:03.45Draper, Kaylee

30.02 33.43

Midland Dow 1225 1:03.47Thackery, Emily

30.88 32.59

Dexter 1126 1:03.49Murillo, Rebekah

31.37 32.12

Forest Hills Cen 1227 1:03.75Magers, Nora

30.67 33.08

Mercy 1128 1:03.87Kallabat, Sophia

30.01 33.86

North Farmington 1229 1:03.89Saum, Ellie

30.96 32.93

Royal Oak 1230 1:04.08Eberhardt, Kaitlyn

31.58 32.50

Byron Center 1131 1:04.10Haney, Lucy

30.69 33.41

South Lyon 1132 1:04.58Bray, Pepper

31.28 33.30

Grosse Pte South 1133 1:04.64Ropke, Elizabeth

31.03 33.61

Greenhills  934 1:04.90Simon, Vivienne

31.27 33.63

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Midland Dow 91 1:03.18Malarz, Amelia

29.87 33.31

BH Groves 102 1:03.63Kamp, Olivia

29.59 34.04

Berkley 103 1:05.21Mracna, Mia

30.64 34.57

Dexter 124 1:05.41Brown, Harper

30.49 34.92

Grosse Pte South 95 1:07.34McEnroe, Nicole

31.20 36.14

Mercy 116 1:07.45Hafner, Clare

31.09 36.36

BH Seaholm 127 1:07.87Cavaliere, Valentina

31.13 36.74

Byron Center  98 1:08.29Drake, Adrianna

32.29 36.00

B - Final
Det ML King 119 1:07.05Thurmond, Bili

31.50 35.55

Byron Center 1210 1:07.62Campbell, Chayse

31.40 36.22

BH Groves 1211 1:08.05O'Brien, Ally

31.92 36.13

Royal Oak 1012 1:08.28Collins, Kassidy

32.29 35.99

BH Seaholm 1213 1:08.86Gifford, Ella

32.75 36.11

Mercy 1214 1:09.57Schwab, Kathleen

32.32 37.25

Berkley 1215 1:09.72Horwitz, Alana

32.69 37.03

South Lyon East 1116 1:10.19Priest, Noelle

32.58 37.61

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Midland Dow 91 1:04.62Malarz, Amelia

30.74 33.88

BH Groves 102 1:04.74Kamp, Olivia

30.27 34.47

Berkley 103 1:05.32Mracna, Mia

30.86 34.46

Mercy 114 1:06.49Hafner, Clare

30.98 35.51

Dexter 125 1:06.57Brown, Harper

30.80 35.77

BH Seaholm 126 1:06.74Cavaliere, Valentina

31.02 35.72

Grosse Pte South 97 1:06.92McEnroe, Nicole

31.16 35.76

Byron Center  98 1:07.57Drake, Adrianna

31.49 36.08

Byron Center 129 1:07.83Campbell, Chayse

32.21 35.62

BH Groves 1210 1:08.20O'Brien, Ally

32.07 36.13

Berkley 1211 1:08.77Horwitz, Alana

32.54 36.23

Det ML King 1112 1:08.93Thurmond, Bili

32.11 36.82

Royal Oak 1013 1:09.03Collins, Kassidy

31.99 37.04

BH Seaholm 1214 1:09.05Gifford, Ella

32.97 36.08

Mercy 1215 1:09.08Schwab, Kathleen

32.41 36.67
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

South Lyon East 1116 1:09.35Priest, Noelle

32.73 36.62

Mason 1117 1:09.49Chase, Vivian

31.95 37.54

South Lyon 1218 1:09.59Garvey, Hailey

32.48 37.11

South Lyon 1119 1:09.80Lewis, Nina

32.87 36.93

BH Seaholm 11*20 1:10.37Henderson, Emily

32.37 38.00

Mercy 10*20 1:10.37Coccia, Emilia

33.05 37.32

Fraser 1222 1:10.82Blehm, Anabeth

33.39 37.43

Byron Center 1223 1:10.99Wiechertjes, Emma

33.14 37.85

Portage Northern 1224 1:11.57Wiegerink, Bria

32.54 39.03

Grosse Pte South 1025 1:11.66Prysak, Lydia

33.30 38.36

Mercy 1226 1:11.80Smith, Lauren

34.18 37.62

Bay City Western 1227 1:12.33Schlatter, Alexis

33.94 38.39

Mercy 1228 1:12.61Sinawi, Reese

34.94 37.67

Sturgis 1229 1:12.93Triezenberg, Kenzy

32.97 39.96

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:29.07Mercy

1) Tack, Avery 10 2) Greaves, Leah 10

3) Hafner, Ella 9 4) Shore, Campbell 10

24.66 51.23 24.61 52.33

25.55 54.07 24.57 51.44

2 3:30.62BH Seaholm

1) Stanley, Abigail 12 2) Jansen, Skyler 12

3) Schneider, Noelle 9 4) Anderson, Avery 12

25.77 53.67 25.04 52.63

25.34 53.08 24.46 51.24

3 3:35.14AA Skyline

1) Torres, Sofia 12 2) Coultas, Britta 12

3) Balazer, Annabelle 11 4) Schadler, Adrienne 10

25.64 54.07 25.84 54.97

26.10 54.51 24.88 51.59

4 3:36.85Portage Central

1) Welser, Evie 12 2) Smith, Ava 10

3) Cebula, Maya 10 4) Tate, Sadie 12

26.19 53.88 25.65 55.12

25.37 53.90 25.37 53.95

5 3:36.92Grosse Pte North

1) Hard, Cailey 11 2) Hasting, Kennedy 11

3) Wakefield, Addison 12 4) Beal, Avery 12

26.23 54.05 26.20 55.91

26.05 54.91 25.02 52.05

6 3:40.39BH Groves

1) Glime, Ashley 11 2) Gerken, Mallory 10

3) Shelton, Maya 11 4) Miller, Delaney 12

25.99 54.25 26.38 55.87

26.28 55.61 26.06 54.66

7 3:42.26Fenton

1) Dolliver, Addison 12 2) Michelson, Ashlee 11

3) Fries, Josie 11 4) Heavner, Tess 12

26.80 56.63 26.78 56.99

26.54 56.28 24.76 52.36

--- DQMidland Dow

1) McNames, Gabriella 12 2) Thackery, Emily 12

3) Malarz, Amelia 9 4) Roberson, Vera 10

26.35 55.71 25.89 55.25

25.47 53.61 24.54 52.01

B - Final
9 3:43.85Northview

1) Lindower, Lily 12 2) Benedict, Natalie 11

3) Henke, Julia 12 4) Lowe, Avery 12

25.59 54.02 26.01 55.08

26.33 57.18 26.91 57.57

10 3:45.00Royal Oak

1) Truesdell, Molly 11 2) Eberhardt, Kamryn 10

3) Eberhardt, Kaitlyn 12 4) Collins, Kassidy 10

27.30 56.92 27.28 57.50

26.37 57.20 25.53 53.38

11 3:45.65North Farmington

1) Blanchard, Josie 11 2) Hodges, Lillian 12

3) Saum, Ellie 12 4) Dicks, Maddie 11

25.98 54.55 27.24 57.23

27.80 58.50 26.50 55.37

12 3:46.79Byron Center

1) VanDusen, Braylee 11 2) VanDuyn, Isadora 11

3) Darter, Tara 10 4) Campbell, Chayse 12

27.30 57.23 27.49 57.35

26.37 56.18 26.45 56.03

13 3:48.25Forest Hills Cen

1) Lipke, Lola 9 2) Scarlato, Madisyn 11

3) Holt, Margaret 11 4) Meny, Allison 11

27.67 58.27 27.04 57.15

26.98 57.09 26.65 55.74

14 3:48.49South Lyon East

1) Castron, Madison 10 2) O'Connor, Madison 10

3) Kongara, Aditi 10 4) Priest, Noelle 11

27.29 56.62 25.87 54.99

28.83 1:00.32 26.56 56.56

15 3:49.35Sturgis

1) Draper, Kaylee 12 2) Garbine, Hannah 12

3) Garbine, Emma 12 4) Gump, Ainsley 10

26.28 56.83 27.69 58.83

26.78 57.54 26.32 56.15
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

--- DQDeWitt

1) Simon, Macy 11 2) Chambers, Ainsley 9

3) Spitzley, Abi 12 4) Weller, Sarah 11

27.01 58.03 27.63 59.37

27.15 57.05 25.53 55.09

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:31.12Mercy

1) Shore, Campbell 10 2) Greaves, Leah 10

3) Hafner, Ella 9 4) Tack, Avery 10

25.35 52.68 25.03 52.45

25.72 54.09 24.62 51.90

2 3:32.63BH Seaholm

1) Stanley, Abigail 12 2) Jansen, Skyler 12

3) Schneider, Noelle 9 4) Anderson, Avery 12

25.52 53.17 25.31 53.20

25.61 54.13 24.93 52.13

3 3:39.47Portage Central

1) Welser, Evie 12 2) Smith, Ava 10

3) Cebula, Maya 10 4) Tate, Sadie 12

26.40 54.14 26.21 55.76

26.14 54.67 26.23 54.90

4 3:40.30AA Skyline

1) Torres, Sofia 12 2) Coultas, Britta 12

3) Balazer, Annabelle 11 4) Schadler, Adrienne 10

26.23 54.97 26.67 55.87

26.65 55.77 25.40 53.69

5 3:40.63Midland Dow

1) McNames, Gabriella 12 2) Thackery, Emily 12

3) Malarz, Amelia 9 4) Roberson, Vera 10

26.62 55.91 26.77 57.08

26.07 54.47 24.91 53.17

6 3:42.07Grosse Pte North

1) Hard, Cailey 11 2) Hasting, Kennedy 11

3) Wakefield, Addison 12 4) Beal, Avery 12

26.86 55.94 26.75 56.95

26.43 56.09 25.07 53.09

7 3:42.59Fenton

1) Dolliver, Addison 12 2) Michelson, Ashlee 11

3) Fries, Josie 11 4) Heavner, Tess 12

26.60 57.09 26.48 56.38

27.09 57.45 24.60 51.67

8 3:44.09BH Groves

1) Glime, Ashley 11 2) Gerken, Mallory 10

3) Shelton, Maya 11 4) Miller, Delaney 12

26.43 55.07 26.51 56.37

26.65 56.58 26.61 56.07

9 3:44.27Royal Oak

1) Truesdell, Molly 11 2) Eberhardt, Kamryn 10

3) Eberhardt, Kaitlyn 12 4) Collins, Kassidy 10

27.33 56.86 27.08 57.11

26.90 56.62 25.38 53.68

10 3:45.65Northview

1) Lindower, Lily 12 2) Benedict, Natalie 11

3) Henke, Julia 12 4) Lowe, Avery 12

25.66 54.11 26.03 55.68

27.27 57.95 27.13 57.91

11 3:47.46Byron Center

1) VanDusen, Braylee 11 2) VanDuyn, Isadora 11

3) Darter, Tara 10 4) Campbell, Chayse 12

27.26 57.78 27.72 57.97

26.53 56.39 26.31 55.32

12 3:48.02North Farmington

1) Blanchard, Josie 11 2) Hodges, Lillian 12

3) Saum, Ellie 12 4) Dicks, Maddie 11

26.17 55.12 27.34 57.41

28.45 59.27 26.93 56.22

13 3:48.81Forest Hills Cen

1) Meny, Allison 11 2) Lipke, Lola 9

3) Scarlato, Madisyn 11 4) Holt, Margaret 11

27.07 56.48 27.20 57.61

27.16 57.49 26.94 57.23

14 3:49.86South Lyon East

1) Castron, Madison 10 2) O'Connor, Madison 10

3) Kongara, Aditi 10 4) Priest, Noelle 11

27.13 57.07 26.28 55.81

28.98 1:00.29 26.69 56.69

15 3:50.46Sturgis

1) Draper, Kaylee 12 2) Garbine, Hannah 12

3) Garbine, Emma 12 4) Gump, Ainsley 10

27.29 58.21 27.60 58.11

26.70 57.08 26.66 57.06

16 3:50.51DeWitt

1) Simon, Macy 11 2) Chambers, Ainsley 9

3) Spitzley, Abi 12 4) Weller, Sarah 11

27.56 58.09 28.10 59.38

27.59 58.16 25.82 54.88

17 3:51.38Ottawa Hills

1) Sadowski, Danica 12 2) Heethuis, Rowen 10

3) Rodas-Diaz, Lily 11 4) Kehr, Cady 10

26.77 56.04 27.84 58.66

27.69 58.66 27.07 58.02

18 3:51.97Carlson

1) Sikora, Jordan 10 2) Frommann, Katherine 12

3) Taylor, Ashlyn 11 4) Lewandowski, Kiley 11

27.21 57.84 27.72 59.27

27.39 57.59 26.84 57.27

19 3:53.81Liv Churchill

1) Svoboda, Kara 12 2) Miller, Rebecca 11

3) Vassas, Ada 9 4) Lauer, Maddie 11

28.04 58.53 27.29 57.92

28.24 59.42 27.87 57.94

20 3:53.87BC Lakeview

1) Pawlowicz, Josephine 11 2) Katsarsky-Terrell, Skylar 9

3) Russell, Avery 12 4) Magnus, Raegan 11

27.23 57.35 28.04 1:01.18

28.58 59.72 26.19 55.62
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2024 Girls MHSAA Division 2 Championships - 11/22/2024 to 11/23/2024

Oakland University Aquatic Center

Home of the Golden Grizzlies

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

21 3:55.28South Lyon

1) Haas, Genevieve 12 2) Fayz, Madelyn 10

3) Weber, Madison 10 4) Bray, Pepper 11

27.97 57.58 28.53 59.02

28.37 59.91 27.93 58.77

22 3:55.31Berkley

1) Rayo, Annalia 12 2) Spurgeon, Ruby 11

3) Guerra, Ava 10 4) Gleason, Jessica 12

27.71 58.84 28.01 58.73

28.24 58.85 28.45 58.89

23 3:55.41Greenhills

1) Williams, Mackenzie 11 2) Hazzi, Sophia 11

3) Skiles, Sadie 9 4) Mahoney, Ryen 9

27.65 58.98 27.54 59.03

27.19 59.92 27.24 57.48

24 3:55.86Farmington

1) Larick, Meagan 12 2) Schwalm, Kathryn 12

3) Golicz, Kaitlyn 12 4) Beacome, Clare 9

27.35 57.59 28.61 58.69

27.42 59.12 28.46 1:00.46

25 3:55.88Dexter

1) Bishop, Emma 12 2) McClellan, Grace 12

3) Murillo, Rebekah 11 4) Brown, Harper 12

28.11 59.22 28.87 1:01.78

28.50 58.85 26.87 56.03

26 3:58.77Fraser

1) Zatkoff, Neveah 12 2) Graham, Ysa 10

3) Blehm, Anabeth 12 4) Lasley, Addison 11

28.34 1:01.05 27.87 59.47

29.27 1:02.14 26.50 56.11

27 4:00.05Allen Park

1) Theisen, Peyton 11 2) Maldonado, Cameron 11

3) Branham, Elizabeth 11 4) Pauley, Grace 12

27.34 59.33 28.77 59.84

28.30 1:00.55 28.13 1:00.33

28 4:00.45East Lansing

1) Roland, Peyton 12 2) Walsh, Holyn 12

3) Moyer, Rolla 11 4) Aupperlee, Katherine 11

28.02 58.73 29.27 1:01.64

28.18 1:01.13 27.99 58.95

29 4:02.17Mason

1) Byers, Elliott 11 2) Johns, Halia 9

3) West, Elizabeth 11 4) Fraga, Avery 12

29.31 1:01.01 29.09 1:01.95

28.22 59.58 28.57 59.63

--- DQWY Roosevelt

1) Lobato, Chloe 12 2) Moline, Daisy 11

3) Hinojosa, Tamara 12 4) Sauve, Emily 12

27.20 57.81 27.92 1:00.06

28.59 1:00.39 27.41 59.17

--- DQGrosse Pte South

1) Handwork, Whitney 11 2) DiDio, Hannah 12

3) Bryan, Heidi 11 4) Bryan, Caroline 9

25.34 53.22 26.09 54.67

26.44 55.13 24.98 53.19

 
Event 14  Girls 99 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle Paralympic

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northview 111 33.82Kilburn, Bea

Berkley 112 39.87Moleski, Tessa

North Farmington 113 1:08.98Chottiner, Victoria

 
Event 17  Girls 99 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Paralympic

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northview 111 1:14.99Kilburn, Bea

35.66 39.33

Berkley 112 1:32.24Moleski, Tessa

41.56 50.68

North Farmington 113 2:41.71Chottiner, Victoria

1:16.51 1:25.20


